
Date State Gym State Pool Beyer Hall Beyer Pool Lied Rec Esport Adv. EQ Rental Top Rope Admin Whirleybird SHOP
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, December 18, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 1pm-6pm
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 2pm-7pm
Thursday, December 21, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 4pm-7pm

Friday, December 22, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm CLOSED CLOSED 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 11am-4pm
Saturday, December 23, 2023 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, December 24, 2023 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, Dec.25, 2023 XMAS CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tues. Dec. 26, 2023 ISU Holiday 10am - 8pm CLOSED 10am - 8pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wed. Dec 27, 2023 ISU Holiday 10am - 8pm CLOSED 10am - 8pm Noon - 2pm CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, December 28, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm CLOSED CLOSED 4pm-7pm

Friday, December 29, 2023 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm CLOSED CLOSED 11am-4pm
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Noon-6pm CLOSED noon- 6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLSOED CLSOED CLSOED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, December 31, 2023 Noon-6pm CLOSED noon- 6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLSOED CLSOED CLSOED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon. Jan. 1, 2024 Holiday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 6am-8pm Noon-2pm 6am-8pm CLOSED CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 6am-8pm Noon-2pm 6am-8pm CLOSED CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 2pm-7pm
Thursday, January 4, 2024 6am-8pm Noon-2pm 6am-8pm CLOSED CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 4pm-7pm

Friday, January 5, 2024 6am-8pm Noon-2pm 6am-8pm CLOSED CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 11am-4pm
Saturday, January 6, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, January 8, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 1pm-6pm
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 2pm-7pm
Thursday, January 11, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 4pm-7pm

Friday, January 12, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm Noon-2pm CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-7pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 11am-4pm
Saturday, January 13, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, January 14, 2024 8am-11:59pm CLOSED 8am-11:59pm CLOSED 8am-11:59pm Noon-11:45pm CLOSED 2pm-5pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday, Jan. 15, 2024 MLK 6am-11:59pm CLOSED 6am-11:59pm CLOSED 6am-11:59pm 4pm-11:45pm 2pm-5pm 4pm-10pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

WINTER BREAK 2023-24
Dec. 16th- Jan. 13th

RECREATION SERVICESWINTER BREAK 2023 - 24 DEC 16 - JAN 13

FAMILY HOURS ARE ALL BREAK          HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE           SPRING 24 SCHEDULE STARTS 1/14FLOOR RESEAL CLOSURES: 
DEC 20-22 for Beyer – Gym and racquetball courts
DEC 20-22 for Lied – Racquetball courts
DEC 20-22 for State Gym – West State Gym, 1218, 2218, mind & body room
DEC 27-29 for State Gym   - East State Gym

POOL REPAIRS/CLASSES
DEC 18-31 for State Gym Pool Repairs

JAN 2-7 FOR Beyer Pool Repairs
JAN 6-14 for State Gym Pool Rental


